
Dance City 

Dance City is a place where people, both 
amateur and professionals, go to         
socialise, learn new skills, keep fit and 
active, train professionally and find out 
more about dance.  

Established for over 30 years Dance City 

is the North East’s leading development 

organisation for dance. 

Dance City has two venues.  

We have our purpose built dance 

house in Newcastle upon Tyne city 

centre. 

We also have two studios based at 

The Fire Station in Sunderland city 

centre.  

 

DANCE CITY CREATIVE SUMMER 2021  

EASY READ OVERVIEW 

Our Creative Summer Residency 
programme will take place over 5 
weeks across 6 purpose built       
studios and the theatre in our New-
castle venue.  



As part of our Creative Summer residency  

programme, artists are invited to            

develop ideas and work for one week 

across July and August, Monday – Friday, 

9am – 5pm, in one of our purpose 

built studios or Theatre.  

On the Monday there will be a welcome 

breakfast meeting for artists and staff to 

get to know each other. 

On the Friday you are invited to hold 

a 30 minute sharing where feedback 

from Programmers, Producers 

and audience can be received. 



A facilitated feedback and networking session 

will conclude the Friday sharings to further       

develop conversations and relationships. 

As part of our Creative Summer residency   
programme, we will also be hosting Creative 
Summer Lates.  
 
Artists will be invited to work in the studios at 
Dance City from 6:00pm—8:30pm, from 27  
until 29 July and 3 until 5 August. 
 
 

Our aim is to offer at least half of 

the Creative Summer studio space 

to artists based in the North East of 

England and the other half to artists 

working outside of the region.   



It is not possible for Dance City to offer any 

cash funding towards the Creative Summer 

residencies. However we can offer a letter of 

support that Dance City will offer you for any 

funding applications that you may wish to 

submit. 

To apply for one week of Creative Summer 

residency space, complete the Expression 

of Interest application form at the bottom of 

this document and email this to Dance City 

Producer Alex Anslow at 

alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk   

 

The deadline for applications is 

noon on Wednesday 16 June 2021. 

mailto:alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk


Dance City’s Creative Summer 2021 Expression of Interest  

  

 
 

Deadline for submission of applications to Alex Anslow, Dance City’s  
Producer, alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk is 16 June at Noon.   

 Thank you.  

Name and/or Company name:  
  
  
Where are you located?   
  
  
Telephone and Mobile Number:  E-Mail Address:  

  
  

Tell us about yourself as a professional dance artist and the work that you create (500 words):  
  
  
  
  

Tell us about what you will be developing during your Creative Summer residency (250 words):   
  
  
  
  

How many artists will you be working with in the space during your Creative Summer Residency?  
  
  
  
Which is your preferred option?  
  
Creative Summer (1 week of space, 9:00am – 5:00pm)   
  
Creative Summer Lates (3 days of space, 6:00pm – 8:30pm)   
  
If you are applying for Creative Summer, for 
your preferred dates, please highlight a 1st and 
2nd option:   
  
w/c 19 July    
w/c 26 July  
w/c 2 Aug  
w/c 9 Aug  
w/c 16 Aug  
  

If you are applying for Creative Summer 
Lates, please highlight your preferred dates:   
  
27 - 29 July   
3  - 5 August  
  
  

Is your participation in Creative Summer dependent on funding?  If so when do you expect to have 
funding in place? If funding is not forthcoming, will you still be able to take part in Creative Sum-
mer?  
  
  
  

Is there anything else you think we should know?  
  
  
  

mailto:alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk

